

Sarasdeep SinghVs. Parvinder Singh

CIS No.MNT/44/2018

CNR No.PBFZC20004672018

Present: Sh. S.S. Bouck, Advocate, counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Rajesh Kalra, Advocate, counsel for respondent.

No AW is present. Adjournment requested. Now for evidence of applicant, to come up on 16.05.2019. Payment of interim maintenance be also made on date fixed.

Dated 25.03.2019

Mohinder Pal (Stenographer-III)

(Aashish Saldi),

ACJM/Fazilka.

UID No.PB0254