

CNRPBFZE10013122017 MNT 47-2017

Rinky etc Vs Vicky

Present: Applicant with counsel Sh. A.K.Gilhotra Advocate

Notice issued to respondent through RC not received back. For awaiting RC/AD as well as appearance of respondent, now to come up on 25.09.2017.

Dt 22.08.2017

Gurpreet Singh

Stenographer Grade III

GUS

Next Date: 25.09.2017.

Purpose: awaiting RC

Amrish Kumar,

SDJM/Abohar.

UIDPB0293