

CNRPBFZE10008662018 Mnt 50-2018

Ram Payari etc Vs Sonu

Present: Sh. J.S.Sandhu Advocate counsel for applicants
Sh. Ram Pal Megh Advocate counsel for respondent

AW-1 and AW-2 are present and examined in chief. His cross examination is deferred on the request of counsel for the respondent. Now to come upon 09.5.2019 for cross examination of the present witnesses as well as for remaining evidence of applicant.

Dt 01.04.2019
Kamalpreet Kaur
Stenographer Grade III

Amrish Kumar
SDJM/Abohar
UIDPB0293